Plac Namn

Aldersbaserad

1 Peter Williamsson
2 Andreas Frejborn
3 Edvin Jurmu

4

5 Orjan Johansson
6 Henrik Arvidsson
7 Inge Sand

7 Eirik Seljelid

9 Jan Soderlind

10 Elin Strom

11 Lorentz Neverland
12 Torgny Kjellstrom
13 Kari Hakala

15 Anders Backstrom
16 Mattias Strand

17 Gunnar Karlsson
18 Malin Lindgvist

19 Lennart Timskar
20 Bjorn Dinau

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Laxen
Goteborg BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungalvs BGK

S1

33
29

27
35
30

34
29

34
36
26
43
35
37
33
34
34

S2

27
30
28
29
26
27
30
30
28
30
32
36
34
36
33
28
40
32
31

S3

30
23
30
27
30
36
27
27
27
25
40
27
33
31
34
33
32
40
30

22
30
29
28
23
29
28
29
29
40
30
29
38
36
34
32
34

32

S5

29
28
36
24
32
29
27
32
30

27
30
29
30
39

35
34
44

S6

23

27
34
31
29
33
30
36

24
31
33
29
25
39
32
33

Sida

24

25
34
32
31
37

34
29
33

35
25
32
30
27
31

1

188
140
201
203
209
211
182
182
213
124
220
189
228
230
232
199
233
204
171

av

Snitt

26,9
28,0
28,7
29,0
29,9
30,1
30,3
30,3
30,4
31,0
31,4
31,5
32,6
32,9
33,1
33,2
33,3
34,0
34,2



Plac

Namn

Aldersbaserad

21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45

Marcus Brodd
Gunnar Lindqvist
Anton Wikensten
Pontus Strom
Lennart Johnsson
Peter Johansson
Magnus Karlsson
Bjorn Pehrson
Jens Bergstrom
Ulf Hagstrom
Johan Nilsson
Anders Lonnkvist
Henrik Jensen
David Gustavsson
Pierre Geerhold
Mats Eisenschmidt
Simon Ivarsson
Linda Carlsson
Mikael Karlsson
Said Morell
Hakan Erlandsson
Frank Nilsson
Bert-Olov Larsson
Henrik Ahnberg
Ulla Forsman

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Askims BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Laxen
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Askims BGK
BGK Laxen
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK

S1

35
35
37

38
37
34
34
36
41
46

38
30
44
49

41
40

36
44
48
54

S2

33
37

40
35
28
40
31
35
34

40
36
38

48
51
45

37
42

55

33
41

31
32
40
40
37
35
37
35
33
39
32

42

33

37
43

45

35
35
32

32
31
38

36

34
38

43
36
36

43
40
31
43
49

40

S5 S6

139
244
245
106
71

249
249
253
217
221
149
225
188
113
264
118
237
120
286
286
215
218
222
91

323

Snitt

34,8
34,9
35,0
35,3
35,5
35,6
35,6
36,1
36,2
36,8
37,3
37,5
37,6
37,7
37,7
39,3
39,5
40,0
40,9
40,9
43,0
43,6
44,4
45,5
46,1



Plac

Namn

Aldersbaserad

46
47
48
49

Katrin Backstrom
Per Rydén
Monica Hanner
Albin Akesson

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Trollhattans BGK
BGK Laxen

Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK

S1

48

S2

51
50
69

S3

47

53
61

S4 S5 S6

Sida

S7

3

190

154
130

av

Snitt

47,5
49,5
51,3
65,0



